
Plant Based Meat Alternatives
Wholesale



We are a small, independent business, passionate about creating tasty plant-based
meat alternatives which can satisfy even the biggest meat eaters and make plant-based
eating accessible to all. 

We have a wholesale offering, perfect for coffee shops and restaurants wanting to give
meaty alternatives to those following plant based or vegetarian diets, with delivery options
available all over the UK.

Everything is tested, tasted, made, sliced and packed by our little team in Nottingham &
most of our products can be eaten straight out of the packet so they're quick & easy to
prepare. 

FAUXBUTCHER.CO.UK



CURED BACON 
OUR BACON IS PERFECT FOR COFFEE SHOPS
& RESTAURANTS SERVING BREAKFAST OR

BRUNCH. 
 It has a smoky, maple flavour and a meaty texture. 

We like to keep it simple and serve it in a sandwich but 
it's also a  great alternative on a breakfast. 

Ingredients; 
Vital wheat gluten, Beetroot Juice (Organic beetroot juice, organic apple juice), Water, Light Soy
Sauce (Water, soya bean, salt, wheat flour, sugar, preservative[potassium sorbate], Maple syrup,
Liquid smoke (Water, tamari sauce[water, soya beans, salt, sugar], sugar, salt, spirit vinegar,
colour[ammonia caramel], smoke flavouring, onion, garlic), Lemon juice (antioxidant E223, sulphites),
White miso paste (soya beans, water, rice, salt), Vegetable bouillon mix (Salt, cornflour, potato
starch, vegetable powders[onion, carrot, peas], flavouring, tomato powder, palm oil, black pepper,
dried parsley, ground turmeric, colour[ammonia caramel], Salt, Paprika, Dark brown sugar.

Allergens in Bold: GLUTEN, SOYA, SULPHITES
May contain nuts, sesame & mustard



PEPPERED
PASTRAMI 

THE MOST POPULAR DELI MEAT BY FAR AND FIRM
FAVOURITE OF THE TEAM. 

 We serve this on our Reuben sandwich but its really 
versatile. It has a warm, peppery flavour and a juicy 
texture.

Ingredients; 
Vital wheat gluten, Water, Beetroot juice (Organic beetroot juice, organic apple juice), Light soy sauce
(Water, soya bean, salt, wheat flour, sugar, preservative[potassium sorbate], Dark brown sugar, Dried
herbs & spices, Nutritional yeast, Lemon juice (antioxidant E223, sulphites), Vegetable bouillon mix
(Salt, cornflour, potato starch, vegetable powders [onion, carrot, peas], flavouring, tomato powder,
palm oil, black pepper, dried parsley, ground turmeric, colour[ammonia caramel]), Salt

Allergens in Bold: GLUTEN, SOYA, SULPHITES.
May contain traces of nuts, sesame & mustard



APRICOT & 
MINT KEBAB 

A FRESH SUMMERY FLAVOUR & MUCH HEALTHIER
THAN ITS MEATY COUNTERPART!

 
This pairs beautifully with jalapenos & salsa - we 
love it in a wrap or pitta with salad.

Ingredients; 
Water, Vital wheat gluten, Light Soy Sauce (Water, soya bean, salt, wheat flour, sugar,
preservative[potassium sorbate], Dried apricots, Dried herbs and spices, vegetable bouillon mix
(Salt, cornflour, potato starch, vegetable powders[onion, carrot, peas], flavouring, tomato powder,
palm oil, black pepper, dried parsley, ground turmeric, colour[ammonia caramel], Salt

Allergens in Bold: GLUTEN, SOYA
May contain traces of nuts, sesame, sulphites & mustard



FENNEL &
PAPRIKA SALAMI 

PERFECT FOR PIZZA!

The salami flavours offer a light, summery taste. 
Delicious on pizza, as part of a charcuterie board 
or in a sandwich, its versatility makes it a great 
menu option. 

Ingredients; 
Vital wheat gluten, Silken Tofu [water, soya beans, isolated soya protein, acidity regulator:E575,
firming agent:E509], Water, Wholegrain mustard (water, mustard seeds, spirit vinegar, rock salt,
spices), White miso paste (soya beans, water, rice, salt), Tapioca starch, Paprika, Dried herbs & spices,
Olive oil, Chicken flavour bouillon mix (cornflour, potato starch, salt, flavourings, onion powder, palm
oil, sugar, garlic powder, ground turmeric), Lime juice (antioxidant E223, sulphites), Salt, Nutritional
yeast, Ground toasted fennel seeds

Allergens in Bold: GLUTEN, SOYA, MUSTARD, SULPHITES
May contain traces of nuts, sesame.



TRUFFLE TURKEY 

Sliced thick or thin, depending on your preference, 
this Faux product is great on a Sunday Roast or 
Christmas dinner but also works brilliantly in a toasted 
sandwich with some brie & cranberry sauce.

Ingredients; 
Vital wheat gluten, silken tofu [water, soya beans, isolated soya protein, acidity regulator:E575,
firming agent:E509], water, wholegrain mustard (water, mustard seeds, spirit vinegar, rock salt,
spices), white miso paste (soya beans, water, rice, salt), tapioca starch, dried herbs & spices, chicken
flavour bouillon mix (cornflour, potato starch, salt, flavourings, onion powder, palm oil, sugar, garlic
powder, ground turmeric), lime juice (antioxidant E223, sulphites), salt, nutritional yeast, black truffle
oil (rapeseed oil, black summer truffle, truffle aroma), Olive oil

Allergens in Bold: GLUTEN, SOYA, MUSTARD, SULPHITES
May contain traces of nuts, sesame.

OUR CHRISTMAS HERO! 



T H I G H S  

Based on a chicken thigh, this is a plant 
based delight complete with a crispy 'skin'
and meaty texture. 

Our thighs come in two flavours;
Garlic & Thyme - traditional herbs that make this great for a roast.
Buffalo - a spicy version which we think is great alongside a salad.

Allergens
GLUTEN, SOYA

May contain traces of nuts,
 sesame, sulphites & 

mustard
 
 

SOMETHING YOU'VE NOT SEEN BEFORE... 



P R I C I N G  &
D E L I V E R Y  

DELIVERY; 
We can ship your orders out directly to you. Our minimum spend is £64 with a

£5.95 delivery charge. If you spend over £100 there is no delivery charge. 
Orders are dispatched every Thursday.
All products can be frozen on delivery.

IF YOU'RE INTERESTED IN HAVING FAUX ON YOUR MENU & TRYING SOME
SAMPLES THEN PLEASE GET IN TOUCH, INFO@FAUXBUTCHER.CO.UK 

PRICING; 
Sliced meat      100g            £2.50

                         400g          £8   
Thighs         pack of 6     £12
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